Youth

488979
488977
476714
478274

Activity

Arts & Crafts at Jesse White
Dodgeball at Jesse White
Basketball Skills at Jesse White
Kickball at Jesse White

Time

4:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM
4:00PM

5:00 PM
6:30PM
5:50 PM
4:45PM

ggegfd

Ages
Atleast 8 but lessthan 13

At least 8 but lessthan 13
At least 8 but less than 13
At least 8 but lessthan 13



