Youth

	Activity	Day	Time		Fee	Ages
488979	Arts & Crafts at Jesse White	W	4:00 PM	5:00 PM	\$30	At least 8 but less than 13
488977	Dodgeball at Jesse White	W	5:30 PM	6:30 PM	\$30	At least 8 but less than 13
476714	Basketball Skills at Jesse White	F	5:00 PM	5:50 PM	\$30	At least 8 but less than 13
478274	Kickball at Jesse White	F	4:00 PM	4:45 PM	\$30	At least 8 but less than 13